ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

IIHF

GAME SUMMARY

Debrecen As of 02.04.2004
NED - UKR 1-11 (0-4, 1-2, 0-5)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
520 TRILAR Viki GASTALDELLI Michele, LOMBARDI Mauro,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:4 17:0 0:21 26:8 02:09 : 05:59 0:1 0:0
2 1:2 15:5 6:17 34:8 00:56 : 08:40 1:1 0:0
3 0:5 17:6 6:22 34:10 03:28 : 08:04 0:3 0:0
TOT 1:11 49:11 12:60 94:26 06:33:22:43 15 0:0
1st Period

Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goalkeeper 00:00 NED 26 MAGHIELSE Martijn

Goalkeeper 00:00 UKR 22 SOKOLENKO Oleksandr

Penalty 00:43 02:43 UKR 2min 18 GURYEV Danylo Cross-checking

Penalty 01:36 03:36 NED 2min 14 VANOORSCHOT Jordy Holding

Penalty 04:40 05:49 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Charging

Penalty 04:51 06:51 NED 2min 25 DONDERS Dennis Elbowing

Penalty 05:09 07:09 UKR 2min 22 SOKOLENKO Oleksandr Delaying the game

Goal 05:49 0:1 UKR PP1 9 KRIVDA Roman 16 YEGOROV Yegor Onlce UKR 22916108
NED 26262691449144

Penalty 06:29 08:29 NED 2min 10 RAMOUL Akim Roughing

Penalty 06:29 16:29 NED 10min 16 LEEUWENKAMP Niels Misconduct

Penalty 07:49 09:49 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Cross-checking

Goal 10:13 0:2 UKR EQ 11 BLAHY Roman 23 OLIYNYK Ivan Onlce UKR 22112331215
NED 26149645

Goal 10:56 0:3 UKR EQ 25 BORYSENKO Pavlo Onlce UKR 22251726107
NED 26 2217 7 1525

Penalty 12:04 14:04 UKR 2min 17 VOYTSEKHIVKSY Oleksi Roughing

Penalty 12:59 14:59 NED 2min 10 RAMOUL Akim Cross-checking

Penalty 14:28 16:28 NED 2min 2 VAN DE WOUW Roy Hooking

Penalty 14:49 16:49 UKR 2min 23 OLIYNYK Ivan Interference

Goal 19:18 0:4 UKR EQ 8 NAYDA Dmytro 6 ROMANENKO Oleksanire UKR 22 8624 10 18
NED 26 1491045

Penalty 20:00 22:00 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Hooking

2nd Period

ET/Res

Name of Assistant's / Action

Team Type

Description

Penalty 22:31 24:31 NED 2min 17 DEMELINNE Tony Charging

Penalty 24:31 34:31 NED 10min 17 DEMELINNE Tony Misconduct

Penalty 24:42 26:42 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Highsticking

Penalty 27:10 29:10 NED 2min 7 VAN BENTEM Alan Interference

Penalty 28:03 30:03 UKR 2min 12 MYKOLENKO Oleksandr Holding the stick

Penalty 29:16 31:16 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Elbowing

Penalty 30:24 32:24 UKR 2min 7 SVYRYDOV Rusian Holding

Penalty 31:10 33:10 NED 2min 4 VAN ROOSMALEN Bart Tripping

Penalty 34:01 34:13 NED 2min 14 VANOORSCHOT Jordy Highsticking

Goal 34:13 0:5 UKR PP1 8 NAYDA Dmytro 9 KRIVDA Roman Onice UKR 228916 1810

16 YEGOROV Yegor NED 26 26 320 14 10

Penalty 35:51 36:41 UKR 2min 17 VOYTSEKHIVKSY Oleksi Highsticking

Goal 36:41 1:5 NED PP1 10 RAMOUL Akim 20 BRUIJSTEN Kevin Onice NED 26 10 20 14 3 17
UKR 222291810 25

Goal 37:43 1:6 UKR EQ 6 ROMANENKO Oleksandr Onlce UKR 22616157 11
NED 26 26 20 8 310 16

Penalty 39:38 41:38 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Interference
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 40:00 42:00 UKR 2min 18 GURYEV Danylo Elbowing
Penalty 41:38 51:38 NED 10min 3 BRANDASU Michael Misconduct
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 40:00 UKR 1 SOROCOLAT Sergei
Penalty 41:05 43:05 UKR 2min 12 MYKOLENKO Oleksandr Highsticking
Penalty 42:33 44:33 NED 2min 17 DEMELINNE Tony Hooking
Goal 43:01 1:7 UKR EQ 16 YEGOROV Yegor 8 NAYDA Dmytro Onlce UKR 116867
NED 26 26 1022 17 7
Penalty 43:52 45:52 NED 2min 7 VAN BENTEM Alan Highsticking
Penalty 45:54 47:43 NED 2min 16 LEEUWENKAMP Niels Slashing
Goal 47:43 1:8 UKR PP1 9 KRIVDA Roman 16 YEGOROV Yegor Onlce UKR 1916876
NED 26 26 108 16 3
Goalkeeper 48:49 NED 24 ZONNEVELD Kisito
Goal 48:49 1:9 UKR EN 17 VOYTSEKHIVKSY Oleksi 26 PODKOSOV MaksimOnlce UKR 117 26 2512 3
25 BORYSENKO Pavlo NED 26 26 520 10 6 25
Penalty 49:04 49:17 NED 2min 22 DIJKSTRA Sander Highsticking
Penalty 49:17 51:04 NED 2min 22 DIJKSTRA Sander Elbowing
Goal 49:17 1:10 UKR EN 8 NAYDA Dmytro 16 YEGOROV Yegor Onlce UKR 18169 18 10
9 KRIVDA Roman NED 26 24 2058 10
Penalty 49:41 51:41 UKR 2min 12 MYKOLENKO Oleksandr Interference
Penalty 49:49 51:49 NED 2min 10 RAMOUL Akim Unsportsmanlike
Conduct
Penalty 49:49 51:49 UKR 2min 7 SVYRYDOV Rusian Cross-checking
Penalty 50:00 52:00 NED 2min 9 OPHELDERS Stefan Hooking
Penalty 51:28 53:28 UKR 2min 2 STOLYARENKO Sergei Tripping
Penalty 51:49 60:00 NED 10min 10 RAMOUL Akim Misconduct
Penalty 51:49 53:49 UKR 2min 7 SVYRYDOV Rusian Unsportsmanlike
Conduct
Penalty 54:28 56:28 NED 2min 16 LEEUWENKAMP Niels Hooking
Penalty 54:57 56:52 NED 2min 4 VAN ROOSMALEN Bart Interference
Penalty 56:28 56:57 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Cross-checking
Goal 56:52 1:11 UKR EN 16 YEGOROV Yegor 9 KRIVDA Roman Onlce UKR 116918810
NED 26 2410205
Penalty 59:38 60:00 NED 2min 3 BRANDASU Michael Hooking
Penalty 60:00 60:00 NED 2min 5 VERDONSCHOT Huub Charging
Goalkeeper Records
Team : NED Team : UKR
24 ZONNEVELD Kisito 11:11 22 SOKOLENKO Oleksandr 5 40:00
26 MAGHIELSE Martijn 49 41 48:49 1 SOROCOLAT Sergei 6 6 20:00

Game Statistics

Team : NED (orange)

Shots Time on Ice
4 F VAN ROOSMALEN Bart 0 0 4 0 1 1 2 -2
5F VERDONSCHOT Huub 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -3
6 F BARONE Sirio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
9D OPHELDERS Stefan 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
14 D VANOORSCHOT Jordy 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 -2
3D BRANDASU Michael 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 -1
8F METE Onur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F RAMOUL Akim 1 0 16 0 3 1 4 -4
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TIHF

No. Pos. Name PIM OT TS +/-

-1

16 D
20 F
7F
15D
17 F
22 F
25D
2F
11 F
12 F
24 GK
26 GK

Head Coach :

LEEUWENKAMP Niels
BRUIJSTEN Kevin
VAN BENTEM Alan
SCHIEDON Jeffrey
DEMELINNE Tony
DIJKSTRA Sander
DONDERS Dennis
VAN DE WOUW Roy
DIELHOFF Joeri

VAN DEN BOOMEN Jan
ZONNEVELD Kisito
MAGHIELSE Martijn

STOER Henry

®
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1 2 3
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0 0 1 1
4 0 0 0

0 0 0
14 0 0 1
4 0 0 0
2 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0

S
0
2
0
0
1
0
1
0
2
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Team : UKR (yellow)

No. Pos.
6 D
7D
17 F
25 F
26 D
8 F
9F
10D
16 F
18D
3D
11 F
12 F
15 F
23 F
2D
21 F
24 F
22 GK
1 GK

Head Coach :

UKR 4 4 0 0 57:5
HUN 3 2 1 0 26:9
NED 4 2 1 1 26:23
s 3 1.0 2 5:35
ESP 4 0 1 3 12:31
Pon  BEL 4 0 1 3 11:34

Name

ROMANENKO Oleksandr
SVYRYDOV Rusian
VOYTSEKHIVKSY Oleksi
BORYSENKO Pavlo
PODKOSOQOV Maksim
NAYDA Dmytro

KRIVDA Roman
KOZHOKIN Pavlo
YEGOROQV Yegor
GURYEV Danylo
ALEKSYUK Volodimir
BLAHY Roman
MYKOLENKO Oleksandr
RADETSKY Mikhailo
OLIYNYK Ivan
STOLYARENKO Sergei
VOVK Denis

PONOMAR Oleksandr
SOKOLENKO Oleksandr
SOROCOLAT Sergei

PRAVYLOV lIvan
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Shots

P 1 2

0 1 2 2
6 1 1 1
4 1 1 4
0 3 4 2
0 1 1 1
0 2 4 3
0 1 2 4
0 0 1 1
0 3 1 2
4 0 0 0
0 1 1 2
0 3 1 1
6 1 1 1
0 3 1 1
2 0 1 2
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Group Round Robin
BEL HUN

5

O O O W Ul W Ul OO NN O W OO W

ISL

4

P O OFP NDNNDMNMDMNEPFWDNOWWOWOWW

Time on Ice

IM 3 OT TS +-|1 2 ] OT TOT SHF AVG

NED ESP UKR
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Legend

A Assists

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
F Forward

GA Goal against

GP Games played

L Number of games lost
Pen Penalty

PP1 Power play - 1 player
PS Penatly shot

SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players
SOG  Shots on goal

TOT  Total time onice

W Number of games won

AVG
ENG

(©)

GWG
No
PIM
PP2
PTS
SHF
SVS
TPP
+/-

Average time on ice per shift
Empty net goal

Number of goals in tournament
Goals for

Game winning goal

Jersey number

Penalties in minutes

Power play - 2 players
Points

Number on shifts

Saves

Time on power play

net results of positive and negative

participation

EQ

GK
GWS
oT
Pos
PPG
SH1
SHG

TS

Defence

Equal strength

Goals

Goalkeeper

Game winning shots
Overtime

Position

Power play goals
Shorthanded - 1 player
Shorthanded goals
Number of games tied
Total shots by player
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